
Specifications: 
Flavor Bland 
Color (Lovibond) 2.0R (max.) 
Free Fatty Acid (%) 0.3 (max) 
Iodine Value (WIJS) 95 - 115 
Peroxide Value (meq/kg) 5.0 (max) 
A.O.M. (Hours) NA 
Smoke Point NA 
Saponification Value 188 to 193 

Fatty Acid Composition (%): 
Palmitic 16:0 
Stearic 18:0 
Oleic 18:1 
Linoleic 18:2 
Linolenic 18:3 
Other 

This oil blend contains expeller pressed oils including apricot kernel oil. It is refined, 
bleached and deodorized, non-allergnic and non-GMO. This product performs very 
similarly to pure apricot kernel oil.

5.0
3.0
75.0
16.0
1.0 Max.
<0.5 

Apricot Oil
 Technical Data Sheet

Chemistry Connection ● 253 Sturgis Road ● Conway, AR 72034 ● (501) 470-9689

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of 
any kind. It is the user’s responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitableness & completeness of 
such information for his own particular use. We assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or 
expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use. 


	Specifications:
	Fatty Acid Composition (%):
	Nutritional Data:
	Applications:
	Storage & Shelf Life:

