

Apricot Oil Technical Data Sheet

This oil blend contains expeller pressed oils including apricot kernel oil. It is refined, bleached and deodorized, non-allergnic and non-GMO. This product performs very similarly to pure apricot kernel oil.

Specifications:

Flavor	Bland
Color (Lovibond)	2.0R (max.)
Free Fatty Acid (%)	0.3 (max)
Iodine Value (WIJS)	95 - 115
Peroxide Value (meq/kg)	5.0 (max)
A.O.M. (Hours)	NA
Smoke Point	NA

Saponification Value 188 to 193

Fatty Acid Composition (%):

Palmitic	16:0	5.0
Stearic	18:0	3.0
Oleic	18:1	75.0
Linoleic	18:2	16.0
Linolenic	18:3	1.0 Max.
Other		<0.5

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of any kind. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitableness & completeness of such information for his own particular use. We assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use.